• Excellent Environmental
Sealing (2 x 108 Ohms
minimum after 24 hrs
immersion in 5% Na Cl)
• Quick installation
• Zero Halogen
• Inspectable after
installation

The sleeves are marked 1, 2, 3,
3A and 4 to denote the size.
Ordering Information
Inside Diameter Wall Thickness
D (min) H*(max) d (max) W (min) W +
Expanded Recovered Recovered Recovered adhesive
as supplied after Jacket Jacket Liner
heating after heating after heating (min)* L (nom)
mm mm mm mm mm mm Ordering Description
5.75 1.25 2.65 0.6 1.15 50 QSZH-125-NR1
7.50 1.65 3.45 0.7 1.4 50 QSZH-125-NR2
11.00 2.40 4.65 0.8 1.8 65 QSZH-125-NR3
14.00 3.00 5.90 0.9 2.15 65 QSZH-125-NR3A
18.30 4.35 7.40 0.9 2.2 75 QSZH-125-NR4
Refer to the Installation Guidelines before selecting size (PIP-101)
The wall thickness of the tubing will be less than specified if recovery is restricted during shrinkage.
* Nominal values for reference only.
Standard colours Jacket Adhesive